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Newsletter for 4th October 2024 

 

Support group: 

Thank you as always to the hard work of our support group. We have some future events to 

watch out for like a film night and a Christmas Fayre. 

 

‘Calthwaite School is registered with easyfundraising, which means you can help us for 

FREE. Over 7,000 brands will donate to us when you use easyfundraising to shop with them 

– at no extra cost to yourself! All you need to do is sign up and remember to use 

easyfundraising whenever you shop online. It’s easy and completely FREE! These donations 

really mount up, so please sign up to support us at Calthwaite School Support Group – 

Penrith.’ 

 

The link below should add £5 straight into our pot just for signing up. 

 

https://www.easyfundraising.org.uk/support-a-good-cause/step-

1/?char=83273&invite=hm0nii&referral-campaign=s2s&utm_campaign=refCROtest  

 

Harvest Festival: 

You are warmly invited to our harvest service on Friday 18th October at 9:30 in the church. 

We would like to collect food in the week leading up to it which will be donated to the 

Salvation Army Penrith food bank. 

 

P.E: All Classes 

Wednesdays with Ben Hoyle 

Thursdays with Lucy Monk 
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Morning drop-off: 

Thank you to those of you not parking on the zig zags or the bay at the front of the school. 

Could we ask if that if you’re running late, please bring your child up to the front door rather 

than letting them walk in by themselves. 

 

Forest School: 

Monday 7th October- Class 1 

Monday 14th October- Class 1 

 

Future dates: https://www.calthwaite.cumbria.sch.uk/  

 
Monday 14th October- Individual photos 
Friday 18th October- Harvest Festival (9:30 in the church) 
Monday 21st October- Expressive Arts week 
Monday 21st October- Parents’ evening (3-7pm) 
Tuesday 22nd October- Parents’ evening (3-5pm) 
Thursday 24th October- years 5 & 6 athletics 
Friday 25th October- Nasal Flu 
Monday 28th October- Half Term 
Thursday 31st October-Secondary school places for Year 7 
Tuesday 5th November-Hunter Hall cross-country KS2 
Monday 11th November-Bikeabilty (Years 3, 4, 5 & 6) 
Friday 29th November- Film Night (tickets nearer the time) 
Sunday 24th November- Christmas Fayre in school 
December- Class 1 Nativity TBA 
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